Sri Chinmoy Races - 10km Run
Burnley Boulevard
17th September 2006

| Position Overall I Catergory Place I Race Number | Race Time | Forename | Surname Division
1 1 110 33.32 LUKE WHITMORE 10km Run 18-39 MALE
2 2 112 34.23 JOHN CORNISH 10km Run 18-39 MALE
3 3 102 36.39 GARY NOALL 10km Run 18-39 MALE
4 1 42 37.03 Peter Mitchell 10km Run 40-49 MALE
5 4 119 37.43 JON EBINGER 10km Run 18-39 MALE
6 5 43 37.47 Blair Trewin 10km Run 18-39 MALE
7 6 52 38.05 Paul Quirk 10km Run 18-39 MALE
8 7 125 38.14 NEIL LYNCH 10km Run 18-39 MALE
9 2 113 38.17 MARTIN PAULL 10km Run 40-49 MALE
10 8 62 38.41 NICK MANNING 10km Run 18-39 MALE
11 9 81 39.14 MICHAEL CLARK 10km Run 18-39 MALE
12 10 27 39.17 Paul Browning 10km Run 18-39 MALE
13 11 101 39.40 DAVID WILLIAMSON 10km Run 18-39 MALE
14 12 114 39.49 MARK LATHAM 10km Run 18-39 MALE
15 13 71 39.57 ADRIAN SBRUGNERA 10km Run 18-39 MALE
16 3 118 40.03 JOHN RYAN 10km Run 40-49 MALE
17 4 58 40.24 Richard Wright 10km Run 40-49 MALE
18 14 120 40.43 CHRISTIAN RADINJA 10km Run 18-39 MALE
19 15 77 40.53 OSCAR ZARATE 10km Run 18-39 MALE
20 1 55 40.57 Geoffrey Caddick 10km Run 50-59 MALE
21 16 115 41.15 RICHARD FORSTER 10km Run 18-39 MALE
22 17 79 41.21 MARTIN MANKOWSKI 10km Run 18-39 MALE
23 18 44 41.32 Phil Jones 10km Run 18-39 MALE
24 1 109 41.37 TARRYN GOODING 10km Run 18-39 FEMALE
25 19 41 41.38 Donovan Jacka 10km Run 18-39 MALE
26 20 23 41.47 Dale Harrison 10km Run 18-39 MALE
27 5 31 42.07 Michael Murrell 10km Run 40-49 MALE
28 21 92 42.30 JOE BLAND 10km Run 18-39 MALE



29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

36
56

88
57
25
100

1101
30
94
84
86
85
47

123
48
20
34

117
49
90
64
65
89
76
74

111
28
16
78
83
54
26

42.41
42.44
42.46
43.05
43.41
43.48
43.53
43.58
44.00
44.07
45.19
45.38
45.41
45.46
45.53
46.12
47.08
47.08
47.11
47.48
47.58
48.13
48.20
48.20
48.25
48.29
48.47
48.48
49.37
49.44
49.45
49.49
49.49
50.08

Shaun
Rowan
Maree
JOHN
Sharon
Mitchell
WILCO
Phil
MICHAEL
Nicola
MICHAEL
LUKE
PAMELA
STEVEN
Nigel
JOHN
Nicole
GEOFF
Ken
MARK
Sean
JORDAN
DANIEL
TOM
COLIN
AIDAN
DARRYL
ERWIN
Helen
Ron
JOHN
TRACY
DANIEL
Jason

Green
Coxhead
Gourley
SUTER
Kirkman
Lawson
KERSTEN
Nass
BOWLER
Dalheim
WATSON
CARSON
GINNANE
BLIGHT
Roff
PREECE
Sullivan
THORNLEY
Purves
LOWE
Sullivan
DOWDING
LANGELAAN
SAVAGE
SCOTT
BIGGAR
BIGGAR
ZWEERS
McKinnon
Speed
GARLE
SCHIRMER
BROWN
Williams

10km Run
10km Run

18-39 MALE
18-39 MALE

10km Run 40-49 FEMALE
10km Run 40-49 MALE

10km Run
10km Run
10km Run
10km Run
10km Run

18-39 FEMALE
18-39 MALE
18-39 MALE
18-39 MALE
18-39 MALE

10km Run 40-49 FEMALE

10km Run
10km Run

18-39 MALE
18-39 MALE

10km Run 50-59 FEMALE

10km Run
10km Run

18-39 MALE
18-39 MALE

10km Run 40-49 MALE

10km Run
10km Run
10km Run

18-39 FEMALE
18-39 MALE
18-39 MALE

10km Run 40-49 MALE

10km Run

18-39 MALE

10km Run U15 MALE

10km Run

18-39 MALE

10km Run 50-59 MALE
10km Run 60-69 MALE
10km Run U15 MALE

10km Run 40-49 MALE

10km Run
10km Run
10km Run
10km Run
10km Run
10km Run
10km Run

18-39 MALE
18-39 FEMALE
18-39 MALE
18-39 MALE
18-39 FEMALE
18-39 MALE
18-39 MALE



63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

93
13
17
72
11
61
91
97
99
32
40
45
46

66
80
50
116
63
60
121
103
122
18
21
59
51
96

104
67
68
98

50.09
50.43
50.56
51.00
51.41
51.45
52.12
52.27
52.41
52.48
53.11
53.23
53.25
53.36
53.36
53.38
53.38
53.48
53.57
54.21
54.53
55.58
56.16
56.24
56.34
57.20
57.23
57.29
59.16
59.43
59.45
59.52
59.52
1.00.41

ANTHONY
Michael
Travis
FRANK
Damien
BARRY
KATE

AMY
BRENT
Melissa
Christine
Ian

Sue
Samantha
Paul
DAFYDD
CADE
Martin
IAN

JOHN
Timothy John
JENNY
MARTIN
ART
Stephanie
Denis
Gaye
Pennie
SARAH
Ruth
HUGH
CATHERINE
ADRIAN
LAURA

BIANCO
Sheehan
Mitchell
FURLAN
Ball
SAWYER
BLASCHKA
HUNT
GARDINER
Winkler
Stanhope
Cochrane
Clayton
Breguet
Breguet
SMITH
HEWITT
Haslinghouse
FISHER
LINDSAY
Bushell
KENNEDY
ROSS
FEINMAN
Pritchard
Holden
Sculthorpe
Hayes
POSNER
Ahchow
MILNE
TAYLOR
TAYLOR
PETRIE

10km Run
10km Run
10km Run

18-39 MALE
18-39 MALE
18-39 MALE

10km Run 60-69 MALE

10km Run

18-39 MALE

10km Run 70-79 MALE

10km Run
10km Run

18-39 FEMALE
18-39 FEMALE

10km Run 40-49 MALE

10km Run
10km Run

18-39 FEMALE
18-39 FEMALE

10km Run 50-59 MALE
10km Run 40-49 FEMALE

10km Run
10km Run
10km Run
10km Run

18-39 FEMALE
18-39 MALE
18-39 MALE
18-39 MALE

10km Run 40-49 MALE
10km Run 50-59 MALE
10km Run 50-59 MALE

10km Run
10km Run
10km Run

18-39 MALE
18-39 FEMALE
18-39 MALE

10km Run 50-59 MALE

10km Run

18-39 FEMALE

10km Run 50-59 MALE
10km Run 40-49 FEMALE

10km Run
10km Run
10km Run

18-39 FEMALE
18-39 FEMALE
18-39 FEMALE

10km Run 40-49 MALE

10km Run

18-39 FEMALE

10km Run 40-49 MALE

10km Run

18-39 FEMALE



97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

18
19
20
21

22

23

24
25

35
82
37
75
38
14
69
87
12

95
33

1.02.39
1.02.42
1.03.23
1.04.31
1.04.31
1.04.45
1.05.55
1.06.10
1.07.55
1.08.28
1.11.17
1.33.36

Julie
KIM
Maria
lyn
anne
Cheryl
WARREN
WENDY
Leanne
Miriam
SALINA
Robert

Enbom
LEA
Talagi
grundy
grundy
Keasberry
MULLER
CREBBIN
Sheehan
Slattery
RIEMER
gadsden

10km Run 18-39 FEMALE
10km Run 18-39 FEMALE
10km Run 18-39 FEMALE
10km Run 18-39 FEMALE
10km Run 50-59 FEMALE
10km Run 18-39 FEMALE
10km Run 60-69 MALE

10km Run 60-69 FEMALE
10km Run 18-39 FEMALE
10km Run 18-39 FEMALE
10km Run 18-39 FEMALE
10km Run 50-59 MALE



